
Furry Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.furry.de

Description Furry Archive

Country Germany

Scan Date 16/May/2014

Total Dirs 34

Total Files 197

Total Data 31.52 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 34 197 31.52 MB 100.00 %

/pub 30 195 30.73 MB 97.50 %

/pub/computer 3 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/computer/win95 2 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/computer/win95/games 1 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/computer/win95/games/gubble 0 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/furry 25 189 7.22 MB 22.92 %

/pub/furry/stories 24 189 7.22 MB 22.92 %

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp 0 30 1.46 MB 4.62 %

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor 0 6 1.28 MB 4.06 %

/incoming 2 2 806.78 KB 2.50 %

/pub/furry/stories/Barber 0 17 784.21 KB 2.43 %

/pub/furry/stories/Martin 0 14 559.26 KB 1.73 %

/pub/furry/stories/Kitchen 0 18 490.75 KB 1.52 %

/pub/furry/stories/Sternberg 0 13 349.51 KB 1.08 %

/pub/furry/stories/Sanborn 0 9 289.60 KB 0.90 %

/pub/furry/stories/Megadog 0 3 282.43 KB 0.88 %

/pub/furry/stories/Wong 0 2 255.95 KB 0.79 %

/pub/furry/stories/Swamp Rat 0 8 248.74 KB 0.77 %

/pub/furry/stories/Werewolf 0 6 246.16 KB 0.76 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 12.88 MB 40.87 %

Archive Files 11.37 MB 36.09 %

Document Files 4.70 MB 14.92 %

Internet Files 2.19 MB 6.96 %

Image Files 337.29 KB 1.05 %

Miscellaneous Files 38.99 KB 0.12 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB
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2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 1 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 12.88 MB 40.87 %

HQX Files 10.62 MB 33.71 %

TXT Files 4.70 MB 14.92 %

HTM Files 2.09 MB 6.64 %

7Z Files 767.78 KB 2.38 %

JPG Files 337.29 KB 1.05 %

HTML Files 101.22 KB 0.31 %

SILICON Files 38.99 KB 0.12 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 129 Files 65.48 %

HTM Files 57 Files 28.93 %

HTML Files 4 Files 2.03 %

EXE Files 3 Files 1.52 %

7Z Files 1 Files 0.51 %

SILICON Files 1 Files 0.51 %

HQX Files 1 Files 0.51 %

JPG Files 1 Files 0.51 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 3 12.88 MB 40.87 %

Archive Files 2 11.37 MB 36.09 %

Document Files 129 4.70 MB 14.92 %

Internet Files 61 2.19 MB 6.96 %

Image Files 1 337.29 KB 1.05 %

Miscellaneous Files 1 38.99 KB 0.12 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 3 12.88 MB 40.87 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 1 10.62 MB 33.71 %

Text Document 129 4.70 MB 14.92 %

HTML Document 61 2.19 MB 6.96 %

7-Zip Compressed File 1 767.78 KB 2.38 %

JPEG Image 1 337.29 KB 1.05 %

Miscellaneous Files 1 38.99 KB 0.12 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 3 12.88 MB 40.87 %

HQX Files 1 10.62 MB 33.71 %

TXT Files 129 4.70 MB 14.92 %

HTM Files 57 2.09 MB 6.64 %

7Z Files 1 767.78 KB 2.38 %

JPG Files 1 337.29 KB 1.05 %

HTML Files 4 101.22 KB 0.31 %

SILICON Files 1 38.99 KB 0.12 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 34 197 31.52 MB 100.00 %

/pub 30 195 30.73 MB 97.50 %

/pub/computer 3 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/computer/win95 2 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/computer/win95/games 1 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/computer/win95/games/gubble 0 6 23.51 MB 74.58 %

/pub/furry 25 189 7.22 MB 22.92 %

/pub/furry/stories 24 189 7.22 MB 22.92 %

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp 0 30 1.46 MB 4.62 %

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor 0 6 1.28 MB 4.06 %

/incoming 2 2 806.78 KB 2.50 %

/pub/furry/stories/Barber 0 17 784.21 KB 2.43 %

/pub/furry/stories/Martin 0 14 559.26 KB 1.73 %

/pub/furry/stories/Kitchen 0 18 490.75 KB 1.52 %

/pub/furry/stories/Sternberg 0 13 349.51 KB 1.08 %

/pub/furry/stories/Sanborn 0 9 289.60 KB 0.90 %

/pub/furry/stories/Megadog 0 3 282.43 KB 0.88 %

/pub/furry/stories/Wong 0 2 255.95 KB 0.79 %

/pub/furry/stories/Swamp Rat 0 8 248.74 KB 0.77 %

/pub/furry/stories/Werewolf 0 6 246.16 KB 0.76 %

/pub/furry/stories/Richard 0 2 210.89 KB 0.65 %

/pub/furry/stories/Sanders 0 9 205.71 KB 0.64 %

/pub/furry/stories/Spokane Brawl 0 30 138.54 KB 0.43 %

/pub/furry/stories/Pluck 0 1 114.09 KB 0.35 %

/pub/furry/stories/Bartels 0 11 103.68 KB 0.32 %

/pub/furry/stories/Palmer 0 2 78.95 KB 0.24 %

/pub/furry/stories/Unknown 0 1 59.07 KB 0.18 %

/pub/furry/stories/Sutherland 0 2 49.27 KB 0.15 %

/pub/furry/stories/Taylor 0 1 40.46 KB 0.13 %

/pub/furry/stories/Johnson 0 1 23.29 KB 0.07 %

/pub/furry/stories/Haas 0 1 22.54 KB 0.07 %

/pub/furry/stories/Silverfox 0 1 20.05 KB 0.06 %

/pub/furry/stories/Wolffang 0 1 19.25 KB 0.06 %

/incoming/old 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/incoming/old/old 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/computer/win95/games/gubble/GubMacDemo.sit.hqx 14/Mar/1998 10.62 MB

/pub/computer/win95/games/gubble/gub2dem.exe 25/Oct/1998 8.09 MB

/pub/computer/win95/games/gubble/gubdem12.exe 14/Mar/1998 2.99 MB

/pub/computer/win95/games/gubble/gub2alpha.exe 14/Mar/1998 1.80 MB

/incoming/Windows.8.x64.Activator.7z 21/Dec/2013 767.78 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor/REDGREEN.TXT 14/Mar/1998 414.00 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/MAPHC.JPG 14/Mar/1998 337.29 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor/JUNGLE.TXT 14/Mar/1998 268.50 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor/DCROWN.TXT 14/Mar/1998 235.00 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Megadog/DISCOVER.TXT 14/Mar/1998 197.72 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Wong/FURACT02.TXT 14/Mar/1998 148.85 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor/VOSGRAAD.TXT 14/Mar/1998 143.00 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Richard/DSTRIPE2.TXT 14/Mar/1998 129.16 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor/LION.TXT 14/Mar/1998 127.74 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pryor/ALLSOULS.TXT 14/Mar/1998 122.90 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Werewolf/NOCTURN.TXT 14/Mar/1998 120.00 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Pluck/CUTTEDGE.HTM 14/Mar/1998 114.09 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Swamp Rat/MINES.TXT 14/Mar/1998 109.81 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Wong/FURACT01.TXT 14/Mar/1998 107.09 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Barber/SEAVIX8.TXT 14/Mar/1998 99.49 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Sanborn/DB7-WILL.HTM 14/Mar/1998 92.64 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Richard/DSTRIPES.TXT 14/Mar/1998 81.73 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Martin/coal_amber.html 14/Mar/1998 80.44 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Werewolf/ORIDE.TXT 14/Mar/1998 78.99 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Megadog/SIRIUS.HTM 14/Mar/1998 73.42 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH07D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 70.70 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Barber/HOP8.TXT 14/Mar/1998 67.80 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH23D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 67.18 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Barber/HOP6.TXT 14/Mar/1998 66.11 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH11D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 64.02 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Unknown/UNDER.TXT 28/Dec/2004 59.07 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH21D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 58.82 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Sternberg/AIMEE-02.TXT 14/Mar/1998 56.22 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Swamp Rat/Hunters.txt 14/Mar/1998 56.03 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH14D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 55.25 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH25D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 54.74 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Barber/SEAVIX7.TXT 14/Mar/1998 54.62 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Sanborn/GAMEHUNT.HTM 14/Mar/1998 53.54 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH27D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 51.70 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Kitchen/CIRCLE6.TXT 14/Mar/1998 51.37 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH22D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 50.83 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Kitchen/CIRCLE7.TXT 14/Mar/1998 50.73 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH12D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 49.94 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Martin/GIFT_OF3.HTM 14/Mar/1998 48.60 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH18D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 48.51 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Barber/HOP7.TXT 14/Mar/1998 48.22 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH19D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 48.00 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Sanborn/HEAVENLY.HTM 14/Mar/1998 46.78 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Klemp/CH09D.HTM 14/Mar/1998 46.69 KB

/pub/furry/stories/Sternberg/AIMEE-07.TXT 14/Mar/1998 46.66 KB
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